

NIM Stormwater Pipe Extension
 Contract Number 071143 Project Number:201055.02
 Bid Results



Bid Opening Date: September 4, 2019@2:00PM (PST)

Bid Item	Name of Bidder:			Engineer's Estimate		Quigg Bro		Macro-Z Tech		Tucci & sons		Pivetta Bro		Road Construction NW		Miles Resources	
	Bid Description	QTY	UOM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$18,874	\$18,874	\$55,000.00	55,000.00	\$22,600.00	22,600.00	\$46,000.00	46,000.00	\$30,843.00	30,843.00	\$39,000.00	39,000.00	\$174,000.00	174,000.00
2	Project Administration	1	LS			\$123,000.00	\$123,000.00	\$33,400.00	\$33,400.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$21,627.00	21,627.00	\$7,000.00	7,000.00	\$116,000.00	116,000.00
3	TESC	1	LS	\$5,000	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	25,000.00	\$21,700.00	21,700.00	\$14,500.00	14,500.00	\$6,335.00	6,335.00	\$17,000.00	17,000.00	\$8,250.00	8,250.00
4	Field Survey	1	LS	\$3,000	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	15,000.00	\$14,200.00	14,200.00	\$5,800.00	5,800.00	\$4,413.00	4,413.00	\$6,000.00	6,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00
5	Trench Safety System	787	LS	\$16,250	\$16,250.00	\$12.00	9,444.00	\$6.00	4,722.00	\$3.00	2,361.00	\$18.00	14,166.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,361,000.00	\$11.50	9,050.50
6	Sawcut Asphalt	1,800	LF	\$12	\$21,420.00	\$10.00	18,000.00	\$15.00	27,000.00	\$4.00	7,200.00	\$8.00	14,400.00	\$3.00	5,400.00	\$7.20	12,960.00
7	Remove, Haul, and Dispose Full Depth Asphalt	400	Ton	\$60	24,000.00	\$40.00	16,000.00	\$123.00	49,200.00	\$30.00	12,000.00	\$26.00	10,400.00	\$20.00	8,000.00	\$60.50	24,200.00
8	Grind and Dispose Asphalt	400	SY	\$50	20,000.00	\$8.00	3,200.00	\$64.00	25,600.00	\$70.00	28,000.00	\$65.50	26,200.00	\$14.00	5,600.00	\$83.50	33,400.00
9	24-inch PVC Storm Pipe	787	LF	\$100	78,700.00	\$215.00	169,205.00	\$289.00	227,443.00	\$111.00	87,357.00	\$130.00	102,310.00	\$169.00	133,003.00	\$122.00	96,014.00
10	48-inch SDMH	1	EA	\$6,000	6,000.00	\$12,000.00	12,000.00	\$23,500.00	23,500.00	\$11,700.00	11,700.00	\$18,740.00	18,740.00	\$13,000.00	13,000.00	\$18,000.00	18,000.00
11	60-inch SDMH	1	EA	\$9,500	9,500.00	\$17,000.00	17,000.00	\$27,000.00	27,000.00	\$22,300.00	22,300.00	\$22,375.00	22,375.00	\$18,600.00	18,600.00	\$27,000.00	27,000.00
12	72-inch Saddle SDMH	1	EA	\$12,000	12,000.00	\$20,000.00	20,000.00	\$30,750.00	30,750.00	\$26,600.00	26,600.00	\$26,837.00	26,837.00	\$25,200.00	25,200.00	\$30,000.00	30,000.00
13	Concrete Manhole Collar	3	EA	\$3,000	9,000.00	\$8,500.00	25,500.00	\$10,200.00	30,600.00	\$8,200.00	24,600.00	\$5,353.00	16,059.00	\$2,600.00	7,800.00	\$1,150.00	3,450.00
14	Unsuitable Soil	500	Ton	\$25	12,500.00	\$25.00	12,500.00	\$40.50	20,250.00	\$33.00	16,500.00	\$43.00	21,500.00	\$25.00	12,500.00	\$79.40	39,700.00
15	Quarry Spalls	20	Ton	\$75	750.00	\$75.00	1,500.00	\$90.25	1,805.00	\$30.00	600.00	\$34.00	680.00	\$70.00	1,400.00	\$156.00	3,120.00

NIM Stormwater Pipe Extension
 Contract Number 071143 Project Number:201055.02
 Bid Results



Bid Opening Date: September 4, 2019@2:00PM (PST)

Bid Item	Name of Bidder:			Engineer's Estimate		Quigg Bro		Macro-Z Tech		Tucci & sons		Pivetta Bro		Road Construction NW		Miles Resources	
	Bid Description	QTY	UOM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
16	Gravel Backfill	200	Ton	\$40	8,000.00	\$50.00	10,000.00	\$67.00	13,400.00	\$26.00	5,200.00	\$23.00	4,600.00	\$17.00	3,400.00	\$72.80	14,560.00
17	Crushed Rock Base	400	Ton	\$55	11,000.00	\$60.00	24,000.00	\$60.00	24,000.00	\$58.00	23,200.00	\$39.00	15,600.00	\$30.00	12,000.00	\$77.20	30,880.00
18	Asphalt Class 1/2 - inch	150	Ton	\$135	20,250.00	\$260.00	39,000.00	\$225.00	33,750.00	\$227.00	34,050.00	\$187.00	28,050.00	\$160.00	24,000.00	\$134.00	20,100.00
19	Asphalt Class 3/4 - inch	270	Ton	\$130	35,100.00	\$185.00	49,950.00	\$225.00	60,750.00	\$147.00	39,690.00	\$187.00	50,490.00	\$200.00	54,000.00	\$134.00	36,180.00
20	Plug Existing Storm Pipe	1	LS	\$1,000	1,000.00	\$2,000.00	2,000.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	\$8,000.00	8,000.00	\$2,162.00	2,162.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$2,150	2,150.00
20	Allowance for Dewatering	1	LS	\$58,000	\$58,000	\$58,000	\$58,000	\$58,000	\$58,000	\$58,000	\$58,000	\$58,000	\$58,000	\$58,000	\$58,000	\$58,000	\$58,000
BASE BID SUBTOTAL				\$351,488.87		\$705,299.00		\$754,670.00		\$477,258.00		\$495,787.00		\$2,813,403.00		\$772,514.50	
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED				1		Yes-1		Yes-1		Yes-1		Yes-1		Yes-1		Yes-1	
TRENCH SAFETY ACKNOWLEDGED						Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE						Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
BID SECURITY INCLUDED						Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
APPARENT RANKING:						3		4		1		2		6		5	

** Information listed above is based upon bid package received. The content of the bid package has not been evaluated for responsiveness or responsible.